HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5042

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 15

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "\$30,908,571" and insert "\$29,821,168"
2	In line 9, delete "\$4,441,160" and insert "\$2,511,482".
3	In line 21, delete "\$40,897,019" and insert "\$20,553,476".
4	In line 23, delete "\$30,764,451" and insert "\$244,451".
5	Delete lines 24 and 25.

6